Test Tournament for Athens 2004
ATHENS 2003 - International Archery Tournament

August 8th - 15th Athens 2003 Q

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Target Back Nr Name NOC 70m/Rk 70 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 04A 52 IM, Dong-Hyun KOR 334 /4 341 /1 72 35 8 675

2 07B 40 DI BUOQ, llario ITA 332 /6 340/ 2 72 39 17 672

3 05A 53 JANG, Yong-Ho KOR 334 /1 337 /4 72 33 9 671

4 15A 51 YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 334 /2 336/6 72 30 17 670

5 12B 78 TSYREMPILOV, Baljinima RUS 327 /12 340/3 72 33 11 667

6 06A 55 PARK, Kyung-Mo KOR 328 /11 337/5 72 28 13 665

7 08B 41 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 334 /3 328/ 16 72 26 13 662

8 18A 104 SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 328 /10 333/9 72 28 11 661

9 10C 105 JOHNSON, Richard USA 323/19 335/7 72 24 7 658
10 07A 18 BAGER, Dennis DEN 330/7 324 | 24 72 25 11 654
11 17A 102 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 324 /17 330/ 10 72 22 7 654
12 13C 1 BARNES, David AUS 325/15 329 /13 72 21 6 654
13 09B 42 GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 326 / 13 327/ 17 72 27 3 653
14 14C 4 CUDDIHU, Timothy AUS 320/ 23 333/8 72 23 11 653
15 16A 101 PARKOHMENKO, Igor UKR 333/5 319/ 30 72 25 8 652
16 16B 26 NASH, Roy GBR 326 /14 326/ 20 72 21 10 652
17 03C 17 SAVVIDES, George CYP 320/24 328 /15 72 20 4 648
18 08C 61 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 330/8 317/ 36 72 21 9 647
19 06C 90 PETERSSON, Magnus SWE 317 /29 329/ 12 72 22 7 646
20 12A 82 ZUPANC, Matej SLO  313/40 330/11 72 21 5 643
21 09C 62 VAN DER HOFF, Ron NED 322/ 22 321/ 28 72 19 7 643
22 16C 63 EBDEN, Peter NZL 314 / 35 328/ 14 72 27 5 642
23 20A 7 HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 317 /27 325/21 72 23 10 642
24 15B 98 ORBAY, Hasan TUR  315/33 327/18 72 20 5 642
25 10B 73 BADENOV, Bair RUS 318/ 25 324 | 23 72 19 9 642
26 12C 110 SHULL, Chris USA 329/9 309/ 45 72 23 5 638
27 05C 87 ERIKSSON, Mattias SWE 315/32 323/ 25 72 16 2 638
28 15C 6 LINDSAY, Andrew AUS 312 /42 325/ 22 72 20 2 637
29 18C 58 HENCKELS, Jeff LUX 314/ 36 322/ 26 72 19 9 636
30 17C 64 UPRICHARD, Ken NZL 317 /26 319/ 29 72 19 6 636
31 13A 46 FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 324 / 16 312/ 41 72 18 4 636
32 01A 9 CHEN, Hong Yuan CHN 322 /21 313/ 39 72 21 8 635
33 17B 27 NEEDHAM, Simon GBR 316/ 30 318/ 32 72 19 8 634
34 14B 96 KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 317 /28 317/ 35 72 18 5 634
35 07C 60 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 315/31 318/ 33 72 19 8 633
36 19B 8 OHAYON, Jonathan CAN 306 /48 326 /19 72 18 2 632
37 11B 77 _NEVMERZHITSKIY, Dimitri RUS 312 /43 319/31 72 17 6 631
38 11C 107 MCKITTRICK, Jason USA 314 /39 315/ 37 72 16 4 629
39 02A 11 XUE, Hai Feng CHN 314 /37 314/ 38 72 19 6 628
40 08A 19 CASPERSEN, Morten DEN 315/ 34 311/ 42 72 11 0 626
41 10A 79 KOPRIVNIKAR, Peter SLO 302 /51 322/ 26 71 18 7 624
42 04B 67 PROC, Jacek POL 322 /20 300/ 54 72 21 9 622
43 04C 85 ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 314 /38 307 /48 72 13 5 621
44 14A 47 HAMANO, Yuiji JPN 324 /18 296 / 55 72 14 2 620
45 03A 12 YONG, Fu Jun CHN 300 /53 318/ 34 72 15 5 618
46 18B 84 EBENER, Steeve Sul 307 / 46 310/ 43 72 19 5 617
47 09A 20 LIND, Hasse DEN 307/ 47 308/ 47 72 14 4 615
48 01C 15 ACHILLEOS, Andreas CYP 312 /41 302/ 50 72 16 8 614
49 05B 69 STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 304 /49 310/ 44 72 15 4 614
50 19A 32 MUELLER, Marcus GER 311 /44 302 /51 72 14 5 613
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Recurve Men

51 02C 16 CHRISTOU, Odysseas CYP 311 /45 302/ 49 71 16 5 613
52 01B 34 KALOGIANNIDIS, George GRE 302 /50 309/ 46 72 13 4 611
53 11A 80 MUZNIK, Ivan SLO 296 / 55 313/ 40 72 8 4 609
54 06B 70 WOJTKOWIAK, Rafal POL 296 / 54 301 /52 72 12 3 597
55 02B 35 KARAGEORGIOU, Alexandros GRE 296 / 55 301/ 53 72 10 3 597
56 19C 111 YOUSSEF, Maged EGY 301 /52 290/ 57 72 9 4 591
57 03B 36 NANOS, Apostolos GRE 292 /57 292 / 56 72 12 6 584
58 20B 59 BUNDHUN, Yehya MRI 246 | 58 275/ 58 72 5 4 521
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Recurve Women

Recurve Women

Target Back Nr Name NOC 70m/Rk 70m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 05A 56 PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR 317 /5 335/1 72 25 5 652

2 0O7A 10 GUO, Dan CHN 319/1 321/3 72 22 3 640

3 12B 97 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 317 /4 322 /2 72 18 7 639

4 06A 57 YUN, Mi-Jin KOR 319/2 312 /12 72 18 6 631

5 14C 100 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 310/8 320/ 4 72 22 5 630

6 03A 50 MATSUSHITA, Sayami JPN 318 /3 311/ 15 72 14 6 629

7 _04A 54 LEE, Hyun-Jung KOR 310/9 318 /7 72 15 3 628

8 15A 45 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 308 /12 320/5 72 14 3 628

9 08A 13 ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN 313/6 314 /9 72 14 2 627
10 04C 25 NEEDHAM, Svetlana GBR 305/ 15 314 /8 72 12 5 619
11 18A 72 LEWIS, Kirstin Jean RSA 298 / 26 320/ 6 72 17 6 618
12 09B 76 GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita RUS 303 /18 312 /11 72 16 9 615
13 04B 65 MARCINKIEWICH, lwona POL 306 / 13 308/ 20 72 14 3 614
14 19B 21 GALLARDO VICENTE, Almudena ESP 301 /23 312 /13 71 15 4 613
15 13B 37 PSARRA, Evangelia GRE 308 /11 303/ 29 72 12 4 611
16 06B 68 SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata POL 298 /28 311/ 14 72 17 6 609
17 05B 66 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 298 /| 29 311/ 16 72 11 3 609
18 10B 93 BARD SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 304 /17 305/ 24 71 9 5 609
19 05C 28 PALMER, Helen GBR 298 /27 309/ 19 72 15 3 607
20 01B 86 ERICSSON, Petra SWE 300/24 307 /21 72 11 3 607
21 11C 23 FOUACE, Alexandra FRA 297 | 31 310/ 18 72 10 O 607
22 08C 3 BRIDGER, Deonne AUS 311 /7 295/ 37 72 13 3 606
23 15C 103 SADOVNYCHA, Olena UKR 306 /14 300/ 33 72 7 1 606
24 03B 89 LARSSON, Karin SWE 302/ 20 303/ 27 72 13 5 605
25 06C 29 WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 292 /38 312 /10 72 12 1 604
26 03C 109 SCAVOTTO, Karen USA 309/10 295/ 38 72 11 4 604
27 07B 74 BOLOTOVA, Natalia RUS 304 /16 297/ 35 72 14 2 601
28 07C 2 BEATTY, Jade AUS 301 / 22 298 / 34 72 13 5 599
29 11A 31 KEGELMANN, Barbara GER 291/ 39 306 / 22 72 12 3 597
30 01A 48 KAWASAKI, Yukari JPN 293 /34 303/ 28 72 13 4 596
31 09A 14 ZHAO, Wei Hua CHN 292/ 36 304/ 25 72 11 2 596
32 08B 75 DOSTAI Elena RUS 292/ 35 303/ 26 72 18 3 595
33 02C 108 REIMANN, Roxanne USA 299 /25 296 / 36 72 14 4 595
34 14A 44 NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 285/ 43 310/ 17 72 9 4 595
35 12A 33 NULLE, Wiebke GER 294 /33 301/ 32 71 14 3 595
36 _02A 49 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 302 /21 292 / 40 72 12 3 594
37 13C 99 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 292 /37 302 /31 72 10 3 594
38 12C 24 SCHUH, Berengere FRA 303 /18 290/ 43 72 12 4 593
39 10C 22 BOURDON, Fabienne FRA 289 /40 303/ 30 72 8 2 592
40 16A 91 TSAI, Ching-Wen TPE 286 [ 42 305/ 23 72 10 3 591
41 15B 39 VAVATSI, Fotini GRE 297 /30 290/ 42 72 16 3 587
42 17A 92 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 294 | 32 289 / 45 72 12 5 583
43 11B 94 CAHLIYAN, Elif TUR 288 [/ 41 290/ 43 71 8 3 578
44 10A 30 HITZLER, Anja GER 284 /44 288 | 47 72 5 1 572
45 17C 81 VERBIC, Darja SLO 279 | 47 292 / 41 71 10 2 571
46 19A 71 GAMMON, Nicolette RSA 283 /45 285/ 48 72 4 1 568
47 02B 88 KATTSTROM, Elin SWE 282/ 46 282 | 52 71 9 2 564
48 01C 106 LOESCH, Kathie USA 278 /48 284 |/ 51 72 8 2 562
49 14B 38 ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE 268 /53 293/ 39 72 10 4 561
50 18B 114 BAHANASAWY, Lamia EGY 277 /49 284 |/ 50 72 8 2 561
51 16C 83 DIELEN PILLOUD, Nathalie Sul 275 / 50 285/ 49 70 7 0 560
52 13A 43 MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 265 / 54 288 / 46 72 7 0 553
53 17B 113 MOHARAM, Soha EGY 269 /51 275/ 53 71 8 2 544
54 09C 5 GALBRAITH, Jo Ann AUS 264 | 55 271/ 54 72 6 3 535
55 16B 112 MANSOUR, May EGY 269 /52 251/ 55 71 2 0 520

Pane 3 0of 3/16.05.2004 08:02:10 / Recurve Women



Test Tournament for Athens 2004
ATHENS 2003 - International Archery Tournament
August 8th - 15th Athens 2003

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Country

1 KOR KOREA

2 ITA ITALY

3 UKR UKRAINE

4 AUS AUSTRALIA

5 RUS RUSSIAN FED.

6 JPN JAPAN

7 USA UNITED STATES

8 NED NETHERLANDS

9 SWE SWEDEN

10 DEN DENMARK

11 CHN P.R. CHINA

12 SLO SLOVENIA

4A
5A
6A

7B
8B
9B

18A
17A
16A

13C
14C
15C

12B
10B
11B

15A
13A
14A

10C
12C
11C

8C
9C
7C

6C
5C
4C

A
8A
9A

1A
2A
3A

12A
10A
11A

BibNr

52
53
55

40
41
42

104
102
101

78
73
7

51
46
47

105
110
107

61
62
60

90
87
85

18
19
20

11
12

82
79
80

. Name

IM, Dona-Hvun
JANG. Yona-Ho
PARK. Kvuna-Mo

DI BUO. llario
FRANGILLI, Michele
GALIAZZO, Marco

SERDYUK, Oleksandr
RUBAN., Viktor
PARKOHMENKO, laor

BARNES. David
CUDDIHU. Timothy
LINDSAY. Andrew

TSYREMPILOV, Baliinima
BADENOQV, Bair
NEVMERZHITSKIY, Dimitri

YAMAMOTO., Hiroshi
FURUKAWA, Takaharu
HAMANO. Yuii

JOHNSON. Richard
SHULL. Chris
MCKITTRICK. Jason

VAN ALTEN. Wietse
VAN DER HOFF. Ron
CUSTERS. Pieter

PETERSSON. Maanus
ERIKSSON. Mattias
ANDERSSON. Jonas

BAGER. Dennis
CASPERSEN. Morten
LIND. Hasse

CHEN. Hona Yuan
XUE. Hai Fena
YONG. Fu Jun

ZUPANC. Matei
KOPRIVNIKAR. Peter
MUZNIK. Ivan

Points Total

675
671
665

672
662
653

661
654
652

654
653
637

667
642
631

670
636
620

658
638
629

647
643
633

646
638
621

654
626
615

635
628
618

643
624
609

2011

1987

1967

1944

1940

1926

1925

1923

1905

1895

1881

1876
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Recurve Men

13 CYP CYPRUS 3C
1C
2C

14 POL POLAND 4B
5B
6B

15 GRE GREECE 1B
2B
3B

17
15
16

67
69
70

34
35
36

SAVVIDES. Georae
ACHILLEOS. Andreas
CHRISTOU. Odvsseas

PROC. Jacek
STANIECZEK. Zbianiew
WOJTKOWIAK, Rafal

KALOGIANNIDIS. Georae
KARAGEORGIOU, Alexandros
NANOS. Apostolos

648
614
613

622
614
597

611
597
584

1875

1833

1792
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Recurve Women

Recurve Women

1 KOR

2 CHN

3 POL

4 UKR

5 GBR

6 TUR

7 JPN

8 RUS

9 FRA

10 ITA

11 SWE

12 GER

13 USA

14 GRE

Country
KOREA

P.R. CHINA

POLAND

UKRAINE

GREAT BRITAIN

TURKEY

JAPAN

RUSSIAN FED.

FRANCE

ITALY

SWEDEN

GERMANY

UNITED STATES

GREECE

5A
6A
4A

7A
8A
9A

4B
6B
5B

14C
15C
13C

4C
5C
6C

12B
10B
11B

3A
1A
2A

9B
7B
8B

11C
12C
10C

15A
14A
13A

1B
3B
2B

11A
12A
10A

3C
2C
1C

13B
15B
14B

BibNr

56
57
54

10
13
14

65
68
66

100
103
99

25
28
29

97
93
94

50
48
49

76
74
75

23
24
22

45
44
43

86
89
88

31
33
30

109
108
106

37
39
38

. Name

PARK, Suna-Hvun
YUN, Mi-Jin
LEE. Hvun-Juna

GUO. Dan
ZHANG. Juan Juan
ZHAO. Wei Hua

MARCINKIEWICH. Iwona
SOBIERAJ. Malaorzata
MOSPINEK, Justvna

PALEKHA. Katervna
SADOVNYCHA. Olena
LOBZHENIDZE. Yulia

NEEDHAM., Svetlana
PALMER. Helen
WILLIAMSON. Alison

NASARIDZE. Natalia
BARD SARIALTIN. Derva
CAHLIYAN. Elif

MATSUSHITA. Savami
KAWASAKI. Yukari
KAWAUCHI. Savoko

GALINOVSKAIA. Maraarita
BOLOTOVA. Natalia
DOSTAI. Elena

FOUACE. Alexandra
SCHUH. Berenaere
BOURDON. Fabienne

VALEEVA. Natalia
NAVIGANTE. Chiara Lucia
MAFFIOLI, Elena

ERICSSON, Petra
LARSSON, Karin
KATTSTROM., Elin

KEGELMANN, Barbara
NULLE. Wiebke
HITZLER. Ania

SCAVOTTO. Karen
REIMANN. Roxanne
LOESCH. Kathie

PSARRA. Evanaelia
VAVATSI, Fotini
ROMANTZI. Elpida

Points Total

652
631
628 1911

640
627
596 1863

614
609
609 1832

630
606
594 1830

619
607
604 1830

639
609
578 1826

629
596
594 1819

615
601
595 1811

607
593
592 1792

628
595
553 1776

607
605
564 1776

597
595
572 1764

604
595
562 1761

611
587
561 1759

ct

ct
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Recurve Women

15 AUS AUSTRALIA 8C
7C
9C

16 EGY EGYPT 18B
17B
16B

114
113
112

BRIDGER. Deonne
BEATTY. Jade
GALBRAITH. Jo Ann

BAHANASAWY. Lamia
MOHARAM, Soha
MANSOUR. Mav

606
599
535

561
544
520

1740

1625
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Rkg Tgt Qual. _ Name Score

1 1 |675 ||IM, Dong-Hyun KOR |bye | Tgt Nation score -
— - o [ Dong T [KoR[izo Athens 2003 - International Archery Tournament
33| 3]634 |INEEDHAM, Simor GBR|156 | 2 |CHEN, Hong Yuan JCHN|158]Tgt Nation Score
s2| _4f635 [ICHEN, Hong Yuan CHN]161 | 1 |IM, Dong-Hyun |KOR]165 | AUQUSt 8- 151 2003 Athens /GRE
17 |1 |648 JJSAVVIDES, George CYP |160 2 INASH, Roy |GBR]157 |
48 |2 ]614 [|ACHILLEOS, Andreas CYP|157 | 3 |SAVVIDES, George |Cyp 154
2| 3]|614 ||STANIECZEK, Zbigniew  |POL [163 | 4 [NASH, Roy |GBR|164 Tgt Nation Score
16] _4]652 IINASH, Roy GBR166 | 1 |IM, Dong-Hyun |KOR]110
9 |1 658 JJJOHNSON, Richard USA [169 2 |SERDY UK, Oleksandr JUKR]106
s6 |2 |591 ]|YOUSSEF, Maged EGY [136 | 1 |JOHNSON, Richard JUSA [168
213|624 J|[KOPRIVNIKAR, Peter SLO [151 | 2 JORBAY, Hasan |TUR[158
24] _4f642 [JORBAY, Hasan TUR]159 | 3 |JOHNSON, Richard Jusa]ie2 |
25 |1 |642 JJBADENOV, Bair RUS [153 4 |SERDY UK, Oleksandr JUKR]164 |
20 |2 1626 [|CASPERSEN, Morten DEN [152 | 3 |BADENOV, Bair |RUS [157
571 3584 [[NANOS, Apostolos GRE |153 | 4 |SERDY UK, Oleksandr JUKR]162 Tat Nation  Score
8| _ale61 |]SERDY UK, Oleksandr UKR]161 1 |IM, Dong-Hyun |KOR 114
5 |1 |667 JJTSYREMPILOV, Baljinime JRUS Jbye 2 |BARNES, David JAUS [112
60 |2 1 |[TSYREMPILOV, Baljinime|RUS [167
3713|631 [INEVMERZHITSKIY, Dimit{RUS J157 | 2 INEVMERZHITSKIY, Dimi{RUS |150
28] 4f637 [ILINDSAY, Andrew AUS 153 | 1 [TSYREMPILOV, Baljinime|RUS]163 |
21 |1 |643 J]VAN DER HOFF, Ror NED [156 2 |BARNES, David JAUS|171 |
4 |2 1620 [[HAMANO, Yuiji JPN_[158 | 3 [HAMANO, Yuji [JPN_|161 Tgt 1st Place
53] 3]609 |[[MUZNIK, Ivan SLO |154 | 4 |BARNES, David |AUS [165 Final 1 |IM, Dong-Hyun |KOR]111 |
12| 4]654 [IBARNES David AUS 168 | 1 [BARNES, David JAUS|109 1st - 2nd 2 |PARK, Kyung-Mc |KOR]109 |
13 |1 |653 JJGALIAZZO, Marcc ITA 158 2 |GALIAZZO, Marco [ITA J101 2nd Place
52 |2 |611 J|[KALOGIANNIDIS, George |GRE [148 | 1 |GALIAZZO, Marcc [ITA [163
2| 3]618 ||YONG, FuJun CHN|159 | 2 [YONG, Fu Jun |CHN 154
20| 4]643 1ZUPANC, Mate] SLO [183 | 3 |GALIAZZO, Marcc [ITA J164 |
20 |1 |636 JJHENCKELS, Jeff LUX |147 4 |[YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JJPN J152 |
3 |2 |632 JJOHAYON, Jonathan CAN|154 | 3 JOHAYON, Jonathan |CAN[159
a| 3 4 [YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi [JPN 160
a|_4]670 JIYAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN|bve
3 1 |671 |JJANG, Yong-Hc KOR |bye
62 |2 1 [JANG, Yong-Hc |KOR|168
35| 3|633 ||CUSTERS, Pieter NED [164 | 2 |CUSTERS, Pieter INED [162
30l 4]636 [JUPRICHARD, Ker NZL |156 1 [JANG, Yong-Hc |KOR]168 |
19 |1 |646 J|PETERSSON, Magnus SWE|164 2 |CUDDIHU, Timothy JAUS]156 |
46 [2_]617 ||EBENER, Steeve SUl |153 | 3 |PETERSSON, Magnus |SWE[159
513|613 ||CHRISTOU, Odysseas CYP |148 | 4 |CUDDIHU, Timothy JAUS |166 3rd Place
14] 4]653 ||CUDDIHU, Timothy AUS]163 1 |JANG, Yong-Ho |KOR]110 |8 Final 1 |BARNES, David |AuS|112 |
1 [T [654 JIRUBAN, Viktor UKR[149 2 |PARK, Kyung-Mc |KOR]110 |79 3rd - 4th 2 |FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA J110 |
54 |2 |597 JJWOJTKOWIAK, Rafal POL [148 | 1 [RUBAN, Viktor JUKR]155 4th Place
43| 3621 JJANDERSSON, Jonas SWE[148 | 2 [ANDERSSON, Jonas |SWE 160
22| 4]642 |IEBDEN, Peter NZL [142 | 3 | ANDERSSON, Jonas |SwWE]161 |
27 |1 |638 JJERIKSSON, Mattias SWE|153 4 |PARK, Kyung-Mc |KOR]168 |
8 |2 |629 JIMCKITTRICK, Jason USA [151 | 3 |ERIKSSON, Mattias |SWE[162
B 4 |PARK, Kyung-Ma |KOR|167
o _afees |IPARK, Kyung-Mc KOR |bye 1 |PARK, Kyung-Mg |KOR 112 |7 10-10
7 |1 |662 JJFRANGILLI, Michele ITA 169 2 |FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA 112 |r109
58 |2 |521 J|BUNDHUN, Yehye MRI [117 | 1 |[FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA [167
39 3]628 ||XUE, Hai Feng CHN|167 | 2 [XUE, Hai Feng |CHN 151
26| _4]638 JISHULL, Chris USA [166 | 1 |FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA J168 |
23 |1 |642 JJHENDRICKX, Nica BEL [165 2 |BAGER, Dennis |DEN]161 |
42 [2_]622 ||PROC, Jacek POL [156 | 3 |[HENDRICKX, Nica |BEL [159
5513|597 ||[KARAGEORGIOU, Alexand|GRE |151 | 4 |BAGER, Dennis |DEN [162
0] 4]654 [IBAGER, Dennis DEN [163 | 1 |FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA 113
15 |1 |652 J[JPARKOHMENKO, Igor UKR[162 2 DI BUQ, llario [ITA 108
s0 |2 |613 JIMUELLER, Marcus GER [154 | 1 [PARKOHMENKO, Igor ~ JUKR]167
4713|615 J|LIND, Hasse DEN [147 | 2 [VAN ALTEN, Wietse INED [164
18] a]647 [IVAN ALTEN, Wietse NED |157 3 |PARKOHMENKO, Igor  JUKR]157 | .
s [T 636 |[FURUKAWA, Takahard - [JPN ] 160 Z[D1 BUO, llario [ITA [160 | Final Recurve Men / Hommes
34 |2 |634 J[KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc JTUR[164 | 3 [KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc |[TUR[154
53] 3 4 |DI BUO, llario [ITA 163
2| 4]672 ||DI BUO, llario ITA |bye

1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final



ATHENS 2003 - Int. Archery Tournament
August 8 - 15, 2003 Athens

Final Results Recurve Men / Hommes

|Rg.| | Bib# [Name |Land |Quali| 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2| Finall
01. 52 IM, Dong-Hyun KOR 675 bye 170 165 110 114 111
02. 55 PARK, Kyung-Mo KOR 665 bye 167 168 110 112 109
03. 1 BARNES, David AUS 654 168 165 171 109 112 112
04. 41 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 662 169 167 168 113 112 110
05. 53 JANG, Yong-Ho KOR 671 bye 168 168 110
06. 40 DI BUO, llario ITA 672 bye 163 160 108
07. 104 SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 661 161 162 164 106
08. 42 GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 653 158 163 164 101
09. 78 TSYREMPILOV, Baljinima RUS 667 bye 167 163
10. 105 JOHNSON, Richard USA 658 169 168 162
11. 18 BAGER, Dennis DEN 654 163 162 161
12. 85 ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 621 148 160 161
13. 101 PARKOHMENKO, Igor UKR 652 162 167 157
14. 26 NASH, Roy GBR 652 166 164 157
15. 4 CUDDIHU, Timothy AUS 653 163 166 156
16. 51 YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 670 bye 160 152
17. 61 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 647 157 164
18. 87 ERIKSSON, Mattias SWE 638 153 162
19. 60 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 633 164 162
20. 47 HAMANO, Yuiji JPN 620 158 161
21, 11 XUE, Hai Feng CHN 628 167 160
22. 7 HENDRICKX, Nicc BEL 642 165 159
23. 8 OHAYON, Jonathan CAN 632 154 159
24, 90 PETERSSON, Magnus SWE 646 164 159
25. 9 CHEN, Hong Yuan CHN 635 161 158
26. 73 BADENOQV, Bair RUS 642 153 157
27. 98 ORBAY, Hasan TUR 642 159 155
28. 102 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 654 149 155
29. 96 KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 634 164 154
30. 12 YONG, Fu Jun CHN 618 159 154
31. 17 SAVVIDES, George CYF 648 160 154
32. 77 NEVMERZHITSKIY, Dimitr RUS 631 157 150
33. 110 SHULL, Chris USA 638 166
34. 69 STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 614 163
35. 46 FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 636 160
36. 15 ACHILLEOS, Andreas CYF 614 157
37. 67 PROC, Jacek POL 622 156
38. 62 VAN DER HOFF, Ron NED 643 156
39. 64 UPRICHARD, Ken NZL 636 156
40. 27 NEEDHAM, Simon GBR 634 156
41. 32 MUELLER, Marcus GER 613 154
42. 80 MUZNIK, Ivan SLO 609 154
43. 82 ZUPANC, Matej SLO 643 153
4. 6 LINDSAY, Andrew AUS 637 153
45. 84 EBENER, Steeve Sul 617 153
46. 36 NANQOS, Apostolos GRE 584 153
47. 19 CASPERSEN, Morten DEN 626 152
48. 35 KARAGEORGIOU, Alexandros GRE 597 151
49. 79 KOPRIVNIKAR, Peter SLO 624 151
50. 107 MCKITTRICK, Jason USA 629 151
51. 16 CHRISTOU, Odysseas CYF 613 148
52. 70 WOJTKOWIAK, Rafal POL 597 148
53. 34 KALOGIANNIDIS, George GRE 611 148
54. 58 HENCKELS, Jeff LUX 636 147
55. 20 LIND, Hasse DEN 615 147
56. 63 EBDEN, Peter NZL 642 142
57. 111 YOUSSEF, Maged EGY 591 136
58. 59 BUNDHUN, Yehya MRI 521 117

95 DEMIRKAN, Erlap TUR DNS



Rkg Tgt Qual. Name Score -
e TIARK Sy o Tra Athens 2003 - International Archery Tournament
64 |2 1 |PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR]168
33 595 ||REIMANN, Roxanne USA[138] 2 |DOSTAI, Elena IRUSI157 Tot Nation _Score AUgUﬂ 8 - 15’ 2003 AthenS/GRE
2| 4]595 IDOSTAI Elena RUS|140 1 [PARK, Sung-Hyun [KOR]162
17 [1 ]609 [[MOSPINEK, Justyna POL |159 2 [MOSPINEK, Justyna |PoL J143
4 |2 ]562 ||LOESCH, Kathie USA[146] 3 [MOSPINEK, Justyna |POL |153
o] 3[561 [[ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE[145] 4 [ROMANTZI, Elpida |GRE]146 Tgt Nation _Score
16| 609_|| SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata POL |143 1 |PARK, Sung-Hyun |KOR]110
o |1 627 ||ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN 2 [ZHANG, Juan Juan |CcHN]101
56 [2 1 |ZHANG, Juan Juan |CHN]155
a1 3[587 [[VAVATSI, Fotini GRE[124] 2 JLARSSON, Karin |swe]148
24| 4]605 [[LARSSON, Karin SWE[150 1 [ZHANG, Juan Juan [CHN]164
s [1 1604 |[WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR[152 2 [WILLIAMSON, Alison |GBR]161
a0 [2_[591 [[TSAl, Ching-Wen TPE [143] 3 [WILLIAMSON, Alison |GBR|165
57 4 |VALEEVA, Natdia [ITA J161 Tgt Nation _Score
8 628 ||VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 1 |PARK, Sung-Hyun |KOR]105
s |1 ]630 ||PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 2 _|YUN, Mi-Jn |KOR|111
6 |2 1 |PALEKHA, Kateryna |UKR]|162
a7|_3[594 [[LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR[127] 2 [BEATTY, Jade |Aus]154
25| 4]500 J|BEATTY, Jode AUS|137 1 [PALEKHA, Kateryna JUKR]151
21 1 ]607 ||FOUACE, Alexandra FRA |133 2 [GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita_|RUS|154
4 [2_[572 [[HITZLER, Anja GER[148 3 JHITZLER, Anja |GER[136 : 1t Place
s3] 3[544 |[MOHARAM, Soha EGY|132] 4 |GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita [RUS|163 Final YUN, Mi-Jn |KOR]|107 |
12| 4]615 ||GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita |RUS|148 3 |GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita_|RUS |98 1st-2nd GUO, Dan |CHN]105 |
13 [1 614 [[MARCINKIEWICH, Iwona _|POL |155 4 [YUN, Mi-Jn |KOR[101 2nd Place
52 |2 ]553 [|[MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA [140] 1 [MARCINKIEWICH, Iwona__[POL J162
ss|_3[571 [[VERBIC, Darja SLO[131] 2 [ERICSSON, Petra |Swe]152
20| _4]607 [[ERICSSON, Petra SWE[134 1 [MARCINKIEWICH, Iwona__|POL 149
20 1 ]597 ||[KEGELMANN, Barbara GER[136 2 [YUN, Mi-Jin |KOR]159
3 [2_[594 [[KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN [137] 3 [KAWAUCHI, Sayoko |JPN 160
61 4 [YUN, Mi-Jin |KOR]169
| _4le31 [IYUN, Mi-Jn KOR]
s [1 639 |[NASARIDZE, Nadia TUR
2 |2 1 [NASARIDZE, Natdia |TUR|161
35| 3[595 [[NULLE, Wiebke GER[139] 2 [KAWASAKI, Y ukari |oPN 154
ao]_4]596 JIKAWASAKI Y ukari JPN [140 1 [NASARIDZE, Natdlia [TUR[154] e
19 [1 607 ||[PALMER, Helen GBR|135 2 [GALLARDO VICENTE, AImu{ESP [154 | r8-10
4 [2_[568 [[GAMMON, Nicolette RSA [128] 3 [PALMER, Helen |GBR|154
si| 3[560 [[DIELEN PILLOUD, Nathalie [Sul [128] 4 [GALLARDO VICENTE, Almu{ESP [158 - 3rd Place
14| 4]613 ||GALLARDO VICENTE, AlmuJ ESP |140 1 |GALLARDO VICENTE, Almu{ESP [95 Final PARK, Sung-Hyun |KOR]109 |
1 [1 ]618 ||LEWIS, Kirstin Jean RSA | 161 2 |LEWIS, Kirstin Jean |RsA |98 3rd- 4th LEWIS, Kirstin Jean |RsA 103 |
s |2_[535 [[GALBRAITH, Jo Amn AUS[121] 1 [LEWIS, Kirstin Jean [RsA 158 4th Place
s3] 3[578 [[CAHLIYAN, Elif TUR]146] 2 [CAHLIYAN, Elif |TUR]153
22| 4]606 |IBRIDGER, Deonne AUS]|130 1 JLEWIS Kirstin Jean [RsA 155
27 [1 601 ||[BOLOTOVA, Natdia RUS|143 2 [MATSUSHITA, Sayami |oPN J144
s [2_[593 [[SCHUH, Berengere FRA [130] 3 [BOLOTOVA, Nadia |RUS|155
59 4 [MATSUSHITA, Sayami |JPN |157
o] _4f629 |IMATSUSHITA, Sayami JPN 3 _|LEWIS Kirstin Jean |RsA [93
v |1 ]628 ||LEE, Hyun-Jung KOR| 4 |GUO, Dan |CHN]104
s |2 1 JLEE, Hyun-Jung |KOR|169
3] 3[592 [[BOURDON, Fabienne FRA[137] 2 [SCAVOTTO, Karen Jusa]1s3
26| al604 [[SCAVOTTO, Karen UsA[137 1 JLEE, Hyun-Jung [KOR] 166
23 [1 1606 ||[SADOVNYCHA, Olena UKR]141 2 [YUAN, shu-Chi |TPE J155
42 |2 ]583 [|YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE |157] 3 [YUAN, Shu-Chi | TPE |162
ss|3[520 [[MANSOUR, May EGY[115] 4 [NEEDHAM, Svetlana |GBR]160
10| _4]619 [INEEDHAM, Svetlana GBR|145 3 [LEE, Hyun-Jung |[KOR[102
15 |1 |611 ||PSARRA, Evangelia GRE|136 4 |GUO, Dan |CHN|108
s [2_[561 [[BAHANASAWY, Lamia EGY[129] 1 [PSARRA, Evangdlia |GRE[157
a7]_3[564 [[KATTSTROM, Elin SWE[135] 2 [BARD SARIALTIN, Derya_ [TUR[151
1] 4609 JIBARD SARIALTIN, Derya [TUR[144 1 [PSARRA, Evangdiia |GRE]140 .
s [T [59 ||ZHAO, Wl Hua CHN| 145 2|GUO, Dan [cAn[s Final Recurve Women / Dames
u |2_[595 [[NAVIGANTE, ChiaraLucia_[ITA [133] 3 J[ZHAO, Wei Hua |CHN]151
63 4 |GUO, Dan |CHN]162
2| _4f640 [[GUO, Dan CHN
1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final



ATHENS 2003 Int. Archery Tournament
August 8 - 15, 2003 Athens

Final Results Recurve Women / Dames

Rg.| | Bib# [Name [Land [Quali] 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Finall
01. 57 YUN, Mi-Jin KOR 631 bye 169 159 101 111 107
02. 10 GUO, Dan CHN 640 bye 162 148 108 104 105
03. 56 PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR 652 bye 168 162 110 105 109
04. 72 LEWIS, Kirstin Jean RSA 618 161 158 155 98 93 103
05. 54 LEE, Hyun-Jung KOR 628 bye 169 166 102
06. 13 ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN 627 bye 155 164 101
07. 76 GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita RUS 615 148 163 154 98
08. 21 GALLARDO VICENTE, Aimudena ESF 613 140 158 154 95
09. 29 WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 604 152 165 161
10. 92 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 583 157 162 155
1. 97 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 639 bye 161 154
12. 100 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 630 bye 162 151
13. 65 MARCINKIEWICH, Iwona POL 614 155 162 149
14. 50 MATSUSHITA, Sayami JPN 629 bye 157 144
15. 66 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 609 159 153 143
16. 37 PSARRA, Evangelia GRE 611 136 157 140
17. 45 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 628 bye 161
18. 25 NEEDHAM, Svetlana GBR 619 145 160
19. 49 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 594 137 160
20. 75 DOSTAI, Elena RUS 595 140 157
21. 74 BOLOTOVA, Natalia RUS 601 143 155
22. 28 PALMER, Helen GBR 607 135 154
23. 2 BEATTY, Jade AUS 599 137 154
24. 48 KAWASAKI, Yukari JPN 596 140 154
25. 94 SCAVOTTO, Karen USA 604 137 153
26. 109 CAHLIYAN, Elif TUR 578 146 153
27. 86 ERICSSON, Petra SWE 607 134 152
28. 93 ZHAO, Wei Hua CHN 596 145 151
29. 14 BARD SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 609 144 151
30. 89 LARSSON, Karin SWE 605 150 148
31. 38 ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE 561 145 146
32. 30 HITZLER, Anja GER 572 148 136
33. 106 LOESCH, Kathie USA 562 146
34. 91 TSAl, Ching-Wen TPE 591 143
35. 68 SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata POL 609 143
36. 103 SADOVNYCHA, Olena UKR 606 141
37. 43 MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 553 140
38. 33 NULLE, Wiebke GER 595 139
39. 108 REIMANN, Roxanne USA 595 138
40. 22 BOURDON, Fabienne FRA 592 137
41. 31 KEGELMANN, Barbara GER 597 136
42. 88 KATTSTROM, Elin SWE 564 135
43. 23 FOUACE, Alexandra FRA 607 133
44. 44 NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 595 133
45. 113 MOHARAM, Soha EGY 544 132
46. 81 VERBIC, Darja SLO 571 131
47. 3 BRIDGER, Deonne AUS 606 130
48. 24 SCHUH, Berengere FRA 593 130
49. 114 BAHANASAWY, Lamia EGY 561 129
50. 83 DIELEN PILLOUD, Nathalie Sul 560 128
51. 71 GAMMON, Nicolette RSA 568 128
52. 99 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 594 127
53. 39 VAVATSI, Fotini GRE 587 124
54. 5 GALBRAITH, Jo Ann AUS 535 121

55. 112 MANSOUR, May EGY 520 115



Target Qual. Score

Athens 2003 Int- Archery Tournament

1 | 1 | 2011|KOREA
= Augsut 8 - 15, 2003 Athens / GRE
2 BYE
1 |KOREA 249
2 |SWEDEN 238
3 | o | 1905|SWEDEN 246
4 | 8| 1923|NETHERLANDS 240
1 |KOREA 251
2 |AUSTRALIA 236
1 | s | 1940|RUSSIAN FED. 237
121 1876| SLOVENIA 241
3 [SLOVENIA 226
4 |AUSTRALIA 247 Target 1
3 | 13| 1875|CYPRUS 234 1 |KOREA 254] 1st Place
4 | * | 1944|AUSTRALIA 239 2 [ITALY 249| 2nd Place
Target 2
Target 1
1 | 3 | 1967JUKRAINE 246 1 |UKRAINE 246| 3rd Place
141 1833|POLAND 234 2 | AUSTRALIA 244]  4th Place
1 |UKRAINE 245 Target 2
2 |JAPAN 241
3 | 11| 1881|P.R. CHINA 225
4 | ©]1926|JAPAN 239
1 |UKRAINE 227
2 [ITALY 246
1 | 7 | 1925|UNITED STATES 247
101 1895| DENMARK 242
3 |UNITED STATES 245
4 |ITALY 247 MEN / HOMMES
3| 1| 1792JGREECE 218 RECURVE TEAM FINALS
4 | %] 1987|ITALY 248




Taiget . Ql:jll COREA S;ge Athens 2003 Int- Archery Tournament
2 16 [ 1625 EGYPT o11 Augsut 8 - 15, 2003 Athens / GRE
1 |KOREA 250
2 |RUSSIAN FED. 234
3 | o | 1792|FRANCE 237
4 | 8 | 1811|RUSSIAN FED. 241
1 |KOREA 247
2 |GREAT BRITAIN 222
1 | s | 1830|GREAT BRITAIN 247
2 | 2| 1764|GERMANY 227
3 |GREAT BRITAIN 234
4 |UNITED STATES 227 Target 1
3 | 13| 1761|UNITED STATES 229| 26 1 |KOREA 245| 1st Place
4 | “ | 1830]UKRAINE 229| 125 2 |POLAND 237| 2nd Place
Target 2
Target 1
1 | s |1832|POLAND 233 1 |GREAT BRITAIN 224] 3rd Place
2 | **| 1759|GREECE 227 2 [ITALY 217| 4th Place
1 |POLAND 235 Target 2
2 |SWEDEN 231
3 | 11| 1776/]SWEDEN 243
4 | ° | 1826|/TURKEY 236
3 |POLAND 219
4 |ITALY 210
1 | 7 |1819]9APAN 231
2 | °]|1776|ITALY 232
3 |ITALY 229
4 |AUSTRALIA 227
3 | 15| 1740|AUSTRALIA 237 WOMEN / DAMES
4 | 2]1863|P.R. CHINA 230 RECURVE TEAM FINALS




Athens 2003 - International

Atchery Tournament
August 8 - 15, 2003 Athens / GRE

TEAM FINALS
RECURVE MEN
[Rk.| [Name | Quali| ws| w4| 12| Final
01. KOREA 2011 bye 249 251 254
02. ITALY 1987 248 247 246 249
03. UKRAINE 1967 246 245 227 246
04. AUSTRALIA 1944 239 247 236 244
05. UNITED STATES 1925 247 245
06. JAPAN 1926 239 241
07. SWEDEN 1905 246 238
08. SLOVENIA 1876 241 226
09. DENMARK 1895 242
10. NETHERLANDS 1923 240
11. RUSSIAN FED. 1940 237
12. CYPRUS 1875 234
13. POLAND 1833 234
14. P.R. CHINA 1881 225
15. GREECE 1792 218

RECURVE WOMEN

[Rk.| [Name | Quali| 1/8F] 1/4F| 12F] Final
0l.  KOREA 1911 249 250 247 245
02.  POLAND 1832 233 235 219 237
03.  GREAT BRITAIN 1830 247 234 222 224
04.  ITALY 1776 232 229 210 217
05.  RUSSIAN FED. 1811 241 234

06. SWEDEN 1776 243 231

07.  AUSTRALIA 1740 237 227

08.  UNITED STATES 1761 229 227

09.  FRANCE 1792 237

10.  TURKEY 1826 236

1. JAPAN 1819 231

12.  PR.CHNA 1863 230

13.  UKRAINE 1830 229

14. GREECE 1759 227

15.  GERMANY 1764 227

16. EGYPT 1625 211



